I M88-0481-02
NUCLEAR DATA, INC.
Post OHi CE~ Box 451
Palatine, Illinois 60067
Septem be r, 1972
HARDWARE INSTRUCTION MANUAL
ND812 TELETYPE/AUTO LOADER INTERFACe:
Copyright 1972 by Nuclear Data, Inc.

Auto Loader Block Diagram ..•.
ND812 I/O Instruction Format. · .• . •.
Telletype Keyboard/Reader Timing Diagram (For Letter
Z := 332) if' ~ " • .. • • , .- " It! • 'to fI
Telletype Print/Punch Timing Diagram (For Letter
· · 4-4
. . • 4-5
• • • 11 4-6
· · 4-8
. · · · 4-8
Z := 332) · · · · · . . . · · . . .. .... 4-9
Auto Loader Data or Address Timing Diagram . • .. • 4-10
Auto Loader ASCII or Field Change Character Timing Diagram .' 4-11
LIST OF TABLES
TITLE PAGE
Ph:vsical and Electrical Characteristics · 1-1
ND812 Teletype I/O Instructions • . . . • • 3-2
ME~mory Field Selections '. • • • . • . • • • 3-3
Punched Paper Tape Field Chai1ge Character Format . . . • . 3-4
ASCII Coded Characters 4-1
Auto Loader Data Sequence '. · 4-10
iii
TABLE
4-3
5-1
6-1
7-1
TITLE
ND812 Teletype/Auto Loader I/O Signals
Required Tools and Test Equipment •
Replaceable Parts List • • .
Diagram Index • • •
iv
PAGE
• 4-11
e • 5-1
~ • 6-1
• 7-1
SECTION I
I NTROC~UCTI ON
1-1. GENERAL INFORMATION
1-2. The N0812 Teletype/Auto Loader Interface (88-0481) is designed to drive any
standard Teletype Model ASR33 Automatic Send/Receive Set strapped for 20 mA full
duplex operation 0 Serial input from the Teletype is assembled into a parallel eight
bit word and transferred to the N0812 Central Processor. Parallel output from the
processor is assembled into serial data and punched on paper tape in an eight-level
ASCII code.
1-3 Q Auto Loader Interface is a hardware' loader that reads binary formatted paper
tape and loads thE~ data into a memory field selected by the processor1s front panel
Memory Field swi tches or by the detection of a field ~hange character formatted on
the binary tape bc~ing read. This convenient feature permits loading programs into the
N0812 via teletype without the Software Binary Loader (N041-0005).
1-4. SPECIFICATIONS
1-5. Complete physical and electrical characteristics including specifications for
the N0812 Teletype/Auto Loader Interface are listed in Table 1-1.
Table 1-1. Physical (md Electrical Characteristics
Characteri sti cs
Electrical Charac'teristics
Power Consumption
Functi onal C harac:teri stics
Read-I n Speed
Readout Speed
1-1
Specificati~._n_s __ _
+5 Vdc at 1A
-24 Vdc at 20 rnA
10 characters/ s
10 characters/ s
Table 1-1. Physical and Electrical Characteristics (Cont'd)
Characteri sti cs